
Juniors

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Juniors -47kg

1. Sindy Bubek 1998 / 2 / 45.6 CRO 72.5 77.5 77.5 72.5

2. Aliya Kalzhanova 2000 / 3 / 46.7 KAZ 65.0 72.5 72.5 65.0

Juniors -52kg

1. Selma Ramberg 2001 / 7 / 51.15 NOR 105.0 R113.5 115.0 113.5

2. Evgeniia Fedorova 1998 / 5 / 50.55 ROC 82.5 85.0 87.5 85.0

3. Alena Gladkova 2001 / 6 / 50.25 KAZ 82.5 82.5 82.5 82.5

4. Julia Starck 1998 / 8 / 51.2 SWE 77.5 85.0 85.0 77.5

Juniors -57kg

1. Margrethe Ramberg
Storstad Mia

1999 / 13 / 56.5 NOR 95.0 100.0 105.0 105.0

2. Anja Adelmann 1998 / 15 / 56.6 AUT 97.5 102.5 107.5 102.5

3. Yuliia Chykalina 1998 / 10 / 56.2 UKR 87.5 92.5 100.0 92.5

4. Patrycja Piec 2001 / 9 / 56.35 POL 72.5 77.5 82.5 82.5

5. Adriana Holubová 2001 / 12 / 56.7 CZE 70.0 75.0 75.0 70.0

Juniors -63kg

1. Egle Turakeviciute 1999 / 3 / 61.7 LTU 95.0 100.0 102.5 100.0

2. Ran Gudnyjardottir
Alexandrea

1999 / 2 / 62.7 ISL 97.5 97.5 102.5 97.5

Juniors -84kg

1. Matthildur Oskarsdottir 1999 / 6 / 81.55 ISL 112.5 112.5 117.5 117.5

2. Emmeth Torronen 1998 / 7 / 81.4 FIN 112.5 115.0 117.5 115.0

3. Iroda Abdirova 2001 / 8 / 80.6 KAZ 95.0 100.0 112.5 100.0

4. Michelle De Jong 1998 / 5 / 81.95 NED 90.0 95.0 95.0 95.0

Juniors 84+kg

1. Regina Meier 1999 / 10 / 115.6 KAZ 90.0 95.0 100.0 100.0

2. Olesia Lukina 1999 / 9 / 118 ROC 75.0 82.5 87.5 82.5

Juniors -69kg

1. Elsa Marin Karlsson 2000 / 11 / 66.4 SWE 115.0 117.5 120.5 117.5

2. Agnes Rudin 2000 / 14 / 68.05 SWE 110.0 110.0 120.0 110.0

3. Marthine Myhr 1999 / 12 / 66.25 NOR 102.5 107.5 107.5 107.5

4. Dariia Iskiv 1999 / 15 / 68.05 UKR 105.0 107.5 107.5 105.0

5. Ramune Vainauskyte 2000 / 13 / 68.25 LTU 100.0 100.0 110.0 100.0

Juniors -76kg

https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/939


# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

1. Laura Mautalen 2000 / 16 / 74.65 FRA 115.0 120.0 R126.0 126.0

2. Valeriya Kochina 1998 / 19 / 69.8 KAZ 105.0 110.0 112.5 110.0

3. Diana Shatko 2002 / 18 / 74.7 KAZ 110.0 112.5 112.5 110.0

- Diana Zamaldinova 2002 / 17 / 74 ROC 110.0 110.0 112.5 -

Masters I

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Masters I -47kg

1. Kristina Normantiene 1981 / 1 / 46.5 LTU 45.0 50.0 55.0 50.0

Masters I -52kg

1. Oksana Hordiienko 1977 / 6 / 51.4 UKR 60.0 65.0 67.5 67.5

Masters I -57kg

1. Erika Salamon 1973 / 12 / 56.4 HUN 87.5 92.5 103.0 92.5

2. Jadwiga Radwanska 1975 / 13 / 53.95 POL 75.0 80.0 85.0 80.0

3. Zaneta Possehl 1977 / 11 / 56.7 GER 67.5 72.5 77.5 72.5

Masters I -63kg

1. Ganna Kadatska 1977 / 23 / 60 UKR 90.0 95.0 100.0 95.0

2. Natasja Martis 1975 / 22 / 61.3 NED 82.5 85.0 87.5 85.0

3. Anne Heikkila 1978 / 21 / 60.25 FIN 82.5 87.5 87.5 82.5

4. Lina Liatukiene 1973 / 20 / 58.1 LTU 67.5 70.0 72.5 72.5

Masters I -84kg

1. Tiina Voho 1973 / 5 / 77.75 FIN 95.0 97.5 100.0 97.5

2. Mia Ohrnell 1972 / 4 / 80.6 SWE 92.5 97.5 100.0 92.5

Masters I 84+kg

1. Jackie Gough 1977 / 8 / 153.2 Britain GBR 110.0 115.0 122.5 115.0

2. Sarah Bouskill 1979 / 9 / 118.65 Britain GBR 100.0 107.5 110.0 110.0

3. Jeanette Denz 1974 / 11 / 94.5 GER 82.5 87.5 90.0 90.0

Masters I -69kg

1. Beverley Rogers 1972 / 15 / 68.65 Britain GBR 82.5 87.5 92.5 87.5

2. Pauliina Suomela 1976 / 14 / 66.15 FIN 82.5 85.0 85.0 82.5

3. Nina Ruuhivirta 1977 / 16 / 67.1 FIN 75.0 82.5 85.0 82.5

Masters I -76kg

1. Iolanda Costa 1977 / 23 / 74 BRA 107.5 112.5 115.0 115.0



# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

2. Gitana Lipskiene 1979 / 26 / 75.6 LTU 87.5 90.0 92.5 92.5

3. Miranda Van De Pol 1980 / 22 / 74.1 NED 82.5 85.0 87.5 87.5

4. Petra Hoglund 1975 / 25 / 70.9 SWE 77.5 82.5 87.5 82.5

5. Tetiana Shavidze 1977 / 24 / 72.5 UKR 70.0 75.0 77.5 77.5

Masters II

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Masters II -52kg

1. Christine Lesellier 1963 / 3 / 51.75 FRA 75.0 75.0 80.0 75.0

2. Vitalija Matiejauskiene 1965 / 4 / 49.85 LTU 30.0 35.0 35.0 35.0

Masters II -57kg

1. Gabriela Hirner 1965 / 10 / 56.1 GER 70.0 77.5 80.0 77.5

Masters II -63kg

1. Viktoria Cederholm 1969 / 19 / 58 SWE 72.5 77.5 80.0 80.0

2. Tatjana Spakova 1970 / 18 / 59.1 LAT 75.0 77.5 80.0 77.5

3. Marie Cabos 1967 / 16 / 57.75 FRA 72.5 75.0 77.5 75.0

4. Rita Shergold 1965 / 17 / 59.9 Britain GBR 60.0 65.0 67.5 65.0

Masters II -84kg

1. Tutta Mattsson 1971 / 1 / 83.2 FIN 87.5 90.0 95.0 90.0

2. Dorota Szczepanik 1969 / 2 / 83 POL 80.0 82.5 85.0 82.5

3. Giedre Vidziuniene 1966 / 3 / 76.2 LTU 55.0 57.5 60.0 57.5

Masters II 84+kg

1. Joanne Whiteley 1970 / 7 / 125.95 Britain GBR 85.0 90.0 95.0 95.0

Masters II -69kg

1. Lincoln Rose 1970 / 13 / 67.9 Britain GBR 75.0 80.0 87.5 80.0

2. Kelly Clark 1964 / 12 / 66.9 Britain GBR 40.0 45.0 47.5 47.5

Masters II -76kg

1. Annette Pedersen 1968 / 19 / 70 DEN 90.0 95.0 100.0 95.0

2. Minna Elgland 1965 / 21 / 75.8 FIN 85.0 90.0 92.5 90.0

3. Ludmila Samoilova 1969 / 20 / 71.6 LAT 72.5 75.0 77.5 75.0

4. Julie Briggs 1962 / 18 / 75 Britain GBR 45.0 50.0 52.5 52.5



Masters III

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Masters IV

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Masters IV -52kg

1. Francoise Heligon 1943 / 2 / 48.8 FRA 40.0 45.0 47.5 45.0

Masters IV -57kg

1. Britten Fernstrom 1949 / 7 / 56 SWE 52.5 55.0 55.0 52.5

2. Andree Duboux 1946 / 9 / 54.9 FRA 45.0 50.0 52.5 50.0

3. Judith Mcgauley 1948 / 8 / 52.7 Britain GBR 27.5 30.0 32.5 32.5

Masters IV -63kg

1. Anita Thimm 1950 / 14 / 60.05 GER 60.0 R62.5 R65.0 65.0

2. Viktorija Rumjanceva 1942 / 15 / 61.1 LAT 52.5 52.5 57.5 57.5

Open

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Open -47kg

1. Justyna Kozdryk 1980 / 1 / 46.15 POL 87.5 92.5 97.5 97.5

2. Marina Kotelnikova 1991 / 4 / 46.8 ROC 82.5 85.0 95.0 85.0

3. Nataliia Cheremenko 2001 / 2 / 47 UKR 82.5 85.0 90.0 85.0

4. Kristina Tsoy 1991 / 3 / 45.8 KAZ 72.5 77.5 77.5 72.5

Open -52kg

1. Monika Nyers 1978 / 6 / 51.8 HUN 92.5 100.0 R105.0 105.0

2. Tetiana Shchavinska 1996 / 10 / 51.35 UKR 100.0 100.0 102.5 102.5

3. Maria Frank 1984 / 9 / 51.6 CAN 87.5 95.0 100.0 95.0

4. Anastassiya Zhurbina 1999 / 5 / 51.2 KAZ 92.5 92.5 100.0 92.5

5. Alison Huet 1996 / 8 / 52 FRA 90.0 95.0 95.0 90.0

6. Jesse Lentjes 1996 / 7 / 50.7 NED 70.0 75.0 75.0 70.0

7. Chau Long Le 1993 / 11 / 51.25 Britain GBR 70.0 72.5 72.5 70.0

Open -57kg



# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

1. Anna Rykun 1998 / 14 / 56.6 UKR 112.5 117.5 121.5 112.5

2. Hanna Buturlym 1997 / 16 / 56.1 UKR 100.0 105.0 107.5 107.5

3. Melissa Hexter 1994 / 12 / 55.8 Britain GBR 105.0 105.0 105.0 105.0

4. Sheina Kaye 1997 / 13 / 54.2 Britain GBR 80.0 82.5 85.0 85.0

5. Mylene Van Der Spek 1996 / 17 / 56 NED 75.0 80.0 82.5 80.0

Open -63kg

1. Alba Bostrom 2001 / 5 / 62.6 SWE 110.0 112.5 117.5 112.5

2. Zsanett Palagyi 1986 / 1 / 62.3 HUN 107.5 110.0 112.5 107.5

3. Pantea Supanetz 1990 / 4 / 62.9 AUT 105.0 107.5 107.5 105.0

4. Mari Engberg 1982 / 2 / 62.65 FIN 100.0 105.0 105.0 100.0

5. Katie Roberts 1989 / 3 / 62.7 Britain GBR 97.5 100.0 105.0 100.0

Open -84kg

1. Liudmila Protchenko 1986 / 4 / 84 ROC 140.0 R148.0 R155.0 155.0

2. Zhadyra
Bermukhambetova

1986 / 6 / 82.8 KAZ 112.5 117.5 125.0 125.0

3. Kinga Moczydlowska 1987 / 1 / 78.15 POL 95.0 102.5 105.0 102.5

4. Aziza Abduraimova 1989 / 2 / 82 KAZ 97.5 105.0 105.0 97.5

5. Lydia North 1988 / 5 / 78.15 CAN 90.0 95.0 105.0 95.0

6. Lina Veinberger 1986 / 7 / 83.6 LTU 80.0 85.0 85.0 85.0

7. Zivile Satkute 1986 / 3 / 77.8 LTU 62.5 62.5 65.0 65.0

Open 84+kg

1. Agnes Szabo 1988 / 9 / 110.1 HUN 140.0 145.0 152.0 145.0

2. Xeniya Okatenko 1994 / 11 / 115.6 KAZ 120.0 122.5 130.0 130.0

3. Inna Orobets 1971 / 12 / 109.35 UKR 115.0 120.0 127.5 120.0

4. Katrina Sweatman 1985 / 8 / 127.4 Britain GBR 105.0 107.5 110.0 107.5

5. April Goodfellow 1992 / 10 / 93.2 CAN 92.5 100.0 102.5 102.5

Open -69kg

1. Andrea Petrek 1997 / 12 / 67.35 CRO 115.0 120.0 122.5 122.5

2. Asel Nurkenova 2000 / 6 / 66.7 KAZ 115.0 R120.0 122.5 120.0

3. Maria Ryabova 1993 / 11 / 68.4 ROC 110.0 117.5 120.0 120.0

4. Ekaterina Kryukova 1985 / 10 / 66.3 KAZ 112.5 117.5 120.0 117.5

5. Valentina Neliubova 1966 / 9 / 67.3 ROC 100.0 107.5 107.5 100.0

6. Kaur Bains Karenjeet 1996 / 8 / 67.05 Britain GBR 87.5 90.0 92.5 92.5

Open -76kg

1. Xeniya Khan 1987 / 13 / 75.75 KAZ 130.0 135.0 R141.0 141.0

2. Annika Zelander 1988 / 19 / 75.6 SWE 130.0 135.0 141.5 135.0



# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

3. Micaela Odling 1990 / 17 / 73.35 SWE 117.5 122.5 135.0 122.5

4. Sophia Ellis 1996 / 20 / 72.75 Britain GBR 100.0 105.0 110.0 110.0

5. Camilla Bratland Anita 1989 / 14 / 75.5 NOR 102.5 107.5 110.0 110.0

6. Amaliia Naam 1995 / 15 / 72.25 ROC 90.0 95.0 100.0 100.0

7. Lucy Glover 1991 / 18 / 75.05 Britain GBR 85.0 90.0 92.5 92.5

Subjuniors

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Subjuniors -43kg

1. Yelizaveta Mataras 2005 / 1 / 42.9 BLR R66.0 R67.0 R68.0 68.0

2. Khrystyna Ulianyk 2005 / 2 / 39.85 UKR 30.0 32.5 35.0 32.5

Subjuniors -47kg

1. Alina Udaltsova 2003 / 3 / 47 ROC 75.0 77.5 77.5 77.5

Subjuniors -52kg

1. Sofiia Stanko 2006 / 6 / 52 UKR 77.5 82.5 87.5 87.5

2. Adelya Doskul 2003 / 5 / 51.55 KAZ 60.0 65.0 67.5 67.5

3. Maria Dolbilova 2003 / 4 / 48.8 ROC 55.0 60.0 65.0 65.0

Subjuniors -57kg

1. Arina Demidova 2003 / 7 / 56.7 ROC 95.0 R103.0 105.0 103.0

2. Natalia Bogdziewicz 2004 / 9 / 57 POL 65.0 70.0 72.5 70.0

3. Martyna Janaszek 2005 / 8 / 53.85 POL 40.0 50.0 55.0 55.0

Subjuniors -63kg

1. Veronika Diakova 2004 / 11 / 62.65 ROC 87.5 90.0 92.5 92.5

2. Mariia Kozyr 2004 / 15 / 60.5 UKR 85.0 87.5 90.0 87.5

3. Juuli Kostian 2006 / 10 / 61.2 FIN 80.0 87.5 90.0 87.5

4. Astrid Edvardsson 2003 / 12 / 62.05 SWE 85.0 87.5 90.0 87.5

5. Olga Toropitsina 2003 / 13 / 60.5 ROC 75.0 80.0 80.0 80.0

6. Anastassiya Butenko 2003 / 14 / 58.1 KAZ 70.0 75.0 87.5 75.0

Subjuniors -84kg

1. Tatiana Bykova 2005 / 16 / 83.4 ROC 80.0 85.0 90.0 85.0

2. Arina Sidenkova 2007 / 18 / 82.05 KAZ 75.0 80.0 87.5 80.0

Subjuniors 84+kg

1. Diana Malykhina 2003 / 20 / 120 KAZ 80.0 85.0 90.0 90.0



# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

2. Reda Laurinaviciute 2007 / 19 / 84.45 LTU 62.5 65.0 70.0 70.0

3. Valerija Petrovaite 2005 / 21 / 101.7 LTU 62.5 67.5 70.0 67.5

Subjuniors -69kg

1. Vitalina Chichmarenko 2003 / 24 / 67.4 KAZ 65.0 70.0 75.0 70.0

2. Julia Dziwosz 2004 / 22 / 68.75 POL 55.0 65.0 65.0 65.0

Subjuniors -76kg

1. Barno Jumabayeva 2007 / 25 / 72.8 KAZ 95.0 107.5 112.5 107.5

2. Diana Hvahvalia 2003 / 26 / 75 UKR 90.0 95.0 95.0 95.0

3. Eliise Mikomagi 2003 / 27 / 74.4 EST 75.0 80.0 82.5 80.0

Absolutní pořadí (prvních 10 ve věkové kategorii)

Juniors

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL Points

1. Selma Ramberg 2001 / 7 / 51.15 NOR 105.0 113.5 115.0 113.5 110.29

2. Laura Mautalen 2000 / 16 / 74.65 FRA 115.0 120.0 126.0 126.0 97.38

3. Elsa Marin Karlsson 2000 / 11 / 66.4 SWE 115.0 117.5 120.5 117.5 95.38

4. Margrethe Ramberg
Storstad Mia

1999 / 13 / 56.5 NOR 95.0 100.0 105.0 105.0 93.98

5. Anja Adelmann 1998 / 15 / 56.6 AUT 97.5 102.5 107.5 102.5 91.62

6. Matthildur Oskarsdottir 1999 / 6 / 81.55 ISL 112.5 112.5 117.5 117.5 88.34

7. Agnes Rudin 2000 / 14 / 68.05 SWE 110.0 110.0 120.0 110.0 88.26

8. Marthine Myhr 1999 / 12 / 66.25 NOR 102.5 107.5 107.5 107.5 87.36

9. Valeriya Kochina 1998 / 19 / 69.8 KAZ 105.0 110.0 112.5 110.0 87.27

10. Emmeth Torronen 1998 / 7 / 81.4 FIN 112.5 115.0 117.5 115.0 86.50

Masters I

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL Points

1. Iolanda Costa 1977 / 23 / 74 BRA 107.5 112.5 115.0 115.0 89.16

2. Erika Salamon 1973 / 12 / 56.4 HUN 87.5 92.5 103.0 92.5 82.90

3. Ganna Kadatska 1977 / 23 / 60 UKR 90.0 95.0 100.0 95.0 81.61

4. Jackie Gough 1977 / 8 / 153.2 Britain GBR 110.0 115.0 122.5 115.0 80.94

5. Sarah Bouskill 1979 / 9 / 118.65 Britain GBR 100.0 107.5 110.0 110.0 78.14



# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL Points

6. Tiina Voho 1973 / 5 / 77.75 FIN 95.0 97.5 100.0 97.5 74.34

7. Jadwiga Radwanska 1975 / 13 / 53.95 POL 75.0 80.0 85.0 80.0 74.21

8. Natasja Martis 1975 / 22 / 61.3 NED 82.5 85.0 87.5 85.0 72.06

9. Gitana Lipskiene 1979 / 26 / 75.6 LTU 87.5 90.0 92.5 92.5 71.18

10. Anne Heikkila 1978 / 21 / 60.25 FIN 82.5 87.5 87.5 82.5 70.69

Masters II

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL Points

1. Annette Pedersen 1968 / 19 / 70 DEN 90.0 95.0 100.0 95.0 75.28

2. Christine Lesellier 1963 / 3 / 51.75 FRA 75.0 75.0 80.0 75.0 72.11

3. Viktoria Cederholm 1969 / 19 / 58 SWE 72.5 77.5 80.0 80.0 70.28

4. Gabriela Hirner 1965 / 10 / 56.1 GER 70.0 77.5 80.0 77.5 69.73

5. Minna Elgland 1965 / 21 / 75.8 FIN 85.0 90.0 92.5 90.0 69.19

6. Tutta Mattsson 1971 / 1 / 83.2 FIN 87.5 90.0 95.0 90.0 67.31

7. Joanne Whiteley 1970 / 7 / 125.95 Britain GBR 85.0 90.0 95.0 95.0 67.26

8. Tatjana Spakova 1970 / 18 / 59.1 LAT 75.0 77.5 80.0 77.5 67.23

9. Marie Cabos 1967 / 16 / 57.75 FRA 72.5 75.0 77.5 75.0 66.09

10. Lincoln Rose 1970 / 13 / 67.9 Britain GBR 75.0 80.0 87.5 80.0 64.26

Masters III

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL Points

Masters IV

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL Points

1. Anita Thimm 1950 / 14 / 60.05 GER 60.0 62.5 65.0 65.0 55.81

2. Viktorija Rumjanceva 1942 / 15 / 61.1 LAT 52.5 52.5 57.5 57.5 48.84

3. Britten Fernstrom 1949 / 7 / 56 SWE 52.5 55.0 55.0 52.5 47.30

4. Francoise Heligon 1943 / 2 / 48.8 FRA 40.0 45.0 47.5 45.0 45.79

5. Andree Duboux 1946 / 9 / 54.9 FRA 45.0 50.0 52.5 50.0 45.74

6. Judith Mcgauley 1948 / 8 / 52.7 Britain GBR 27.5 30.0 32.5 32.5 30.75



Open

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL Points

1. Liudmila Protchenko 1986 / 4 / 84 ROC 140.0 148.0 155.0 155.0 115.64

2. Xeniya Khan 1987 / 13 / 75.75 KAZ 130.0 135.0 141.0 141.0 108.42

3. Justyna Kozdryk 1980 / 1 / 46.15 POL 87.5 92.5 97.5 97.5 105.54

4. Annika Zelander 1988 / 19 / 75.6 SWE 130.0 135.0 141.5 135.0 103.88

5. Agnes Szabo 1988 / 9 / 110.1 HUN 140.0 145.0 152.0 145.0 103.60

6. Monika Nyers 1978 / 6 / 51.8 HUN 92.5 100.0 105.0 105.0 100.86

7. Anna Rykun 1998 / 14 / 56.6 UKR 112.5 117.5 121.5 112.5 100.56

8. Tetiana Shchavinska 1996 / 10 / 51.35 UKR 100.0 100.0 102.5 102.5 99.24

9. Andrea Petrek 1997 / 12 / 67.35 CRO 115.0 120.0 122.5 122.5 98.77

10. Asel Nurkenova 2000 / 6 / 66.7 KAZ 115.0 120.0 122.5 120.0 97.20

Subjuniors

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL Points

1. Arina Demidova 2003 / 7 / 56.7 ROC 95.0 103.0 105.0 103.0 91.95

2. Barno Jumabayeva 2007 / 25 / 72.8 KAZ 95.0 107.5 112.5 107.5 83.85

3. Sofiia Stanko 2006 / 6 / 52 UKR 77.5 82.5 87.5 87.5 83.76

4. Alina Udaltsova 2003 / 3 / 47 ROC 75.0 77.5 77.5 77.5 82.14

5. Yelizaveta Mataras 2005 / 1 / 42.9 BLR 66.0 67.0 68.0 68.0 80.87

6. Veronika Diakova 2004 / 11 / 62.65 ROC 87.5 90.0 92.5 92.5 77.43

7. Mariia Kozyr 2004 / 15 / 60.5 UKR 85.0 87.5 90.0 87.5 74.78

8. Juuli Kostian 2006 / 10 / 61.2 FIN 80.0 87.5 90.0 87.5 74.26

9. Astrid Edvardsson 2003 / 12 / 62.05 SWE 85.0 87.5 90.0 87.5 73.65

10. Diana Hvahvalia 2003 / 26 / 75 UKR 90.0 95.0 95.0 95.0 73.30

Pořadí národů

Juniors

# Tým, národ IPF GL Points Body

1. Kazakhstan 394.35 46 [12, 9, 9, 8, 8]

2. Norway 291.63 32 [12, 12, 8]

3. Sweden 258.90 28 [12, 9, 7]



# Tým, národ IPF GL Points Body

4. Iceland 169.91 21 [12, 9]

5. Lithuania 164.58 18 [12, 6]

6. ROC 142.15 18 [9, 9]

7. Ukraine 167.36 15 [8, 7]

8. France 97.39 12 [12]

9. Croatia 79.61 12 [12]

10. Austria 91.62 9 [9]

11. Finland 86.50 9 [9]

12. Poland 73.99 7 [7]

13. Netherlands 71.33 7 [7]

14. Czechia 62.49 6 [6]

Masters I

# Tým, národ IPF GL Points Body

1. Finland 278.75 37 [12, 9, 8, 8]

2. Great Britain 229.00 33 [12, 12, 9]

3. Ukraine 207.46 30 [12, 12, 6]

4. Lithuania 188.44 28 [12, 9, 7]

5. Netherlands 139.87 17 [9, 8]

6. Sweden 134.80 16 [9, 7]

7. Germany 130.27 16 [8, 8]

8. Brazil 89.16 12 [12]

9. Hungary 82.90 12 [12]

10. Poland 74.21 9 [9]

Masters II

# Tým, národ IPF GL Points Body

1. Great Britain 266.34 47 [12, 12, 9, 7, 7]

2. Finland 136.50 21 [12, 9]

3. France 138.19 20 [12, 8]

4. Latvia 126.11 17 [9, 8]

5. Lithuania 78.98 17 [9, 8]



# Tým, národ IPF GL Points Body

6. Denmark 75.28 12 [12]

7. Sweden 70.28 12 [12]

8. Germany 69.73 12 [12]

9. Poland 61.73 9 [9]

Masters III

# Tým, národ IPF GL Points Body

1. Germany 58.56 12 [12]

Masters IV

# Tým, národ IPF GL Points Body

1. France 91.53 21 [12, 9]

2. Germany 55.81 12 [12]

3. Sweden 47.30 12 [12]

4. Latvia 48.85 9 [9]

5. Great Britain 30.75 8 [8]

Open

# Tým, národ IPF GL Points Body

1. Kazakhstan 487.18 46 [12, 9, 9, 9, 7]

2. Ukraine 472.39 46 [12, 9, 9, 8, 8]

3. ROC 461.11 40 [12, 9, 8, 6, 5]

4. Great Britain 418.96 35 [8, 7, 7, 7, 6]

5. Hungary 294.74 33 [12, 12, 9]

6. Sweden 293.38 29 [12, 9, 8]

7. Poland 183.56 20 [12, 8]

8. Canada 238.72 20 [8, 6, 6]

9. Croatia 98.77 12 [12]

10. Netherlands 140.66 11 [6, 5]

11. Lithuania 113.04 9 [5, 4]



# Tým, národ IPF GL Points Body

12. Austria 87.70 8 [8]

13. Finland 83.71 7 [7]

14. France 86.16 6 [6]

15. Norway 84.68 6 [6]

Subjuniors

# Tým, národ IPF GL Points Body

1. ROC 381.19 56 [12, 12, 12, 12, 8]

2. Kazakhstan 329.32 54 [12, 12, 12, 9, 9]

3. Ukraine 275.15 39 [12, 9, 9, 9]

4. Poland 165.26 26 [9, 9, 8]

5. Lithuania 100.80 17 [9, 8]

6. Belarus 80.87 12 [12]

7. Finland 74.25 8 [8]

8. Estonia 61.90 8 [8]

9. Sweden 73.65 7 [7]


